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HR 2612
SORT Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: May 21, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.  (Jun 12, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/2612 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY May 21, 2009

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Sep 8, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jun 12, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 1146 Identical bill May 21, 2009: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of May 21, 2009) 

Sex Offender Registration Tips Program Act of 2009 or the SORT Act of 2009 - Directs the Attorney General to: (1)

provide grants and access to information and resources to Parents for Megan's Law, Inc., to implement the Sex Offender

Registration Tips Program; and (2) ensure access by Parents for Megan's Law, Inc., to the National Crime Information

Center databases operated by the Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI).

Actions Timeline

Jun 12, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
May 21, 2009: Introduced in House
May 21, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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